THREADED BALL SELECTION DATA

063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070

UNI 1/8 NPT
UNI1/8 BSPT
UNI 1/4 NPT
UNI 1/4 BSPT
UNI 3/8 NPT

UNI 3/8 BSPT
UNI'1/2 NPT
UNI'1/2 BSPT

Lt. Blue
Beige
Lt. Blue
Beige
Lt. Blue
Beige
Lt. Blue
Beige

Uni-Spray also carries a large line of threaded nozzles
for every application. Materials ranging from PVC to

1/8" NPT FEMALE THREADED CONNECTION
1/8" BSPT FEMALE THREADED CONNECTION
1/4" NPT FEMALE THREADED CONNECTION
1/4" BSPT FEMALE THREADED CONNECTION
3/8" NPT FEMALE THREADED CONNECTION
3/8" BSPT FEMALE THREADED CONNECTION
1/2" NPT FEMALE THREADED CONNECTION
1/2" BSPT FEMALE THREADED CONNECTION

stainless steel are available in many thread sizes.

PLEASE CALL TO DISCUSS A NOZZLE
FOR YOUR SPECIFIC APPLICATION.




