THREADED BALL SELECTION DATA

063	UNI 1/8 NPT	Lt. Blue	1/8" NPT FEMALE THREADED CONNECTION
064	UNI 1/8 BSPT	Beige	1/8" BSPT FEMALE THREADED CONNECTION
065	UNI 1/4 NPT	Lt. Blue	1/4" NPT FEMALE THREADED CONNECTION
066	UNI 1/4 BSPT	Beige	1/4" BSPT FEMALE THREADED CONNECTION
067	UNI 3/8 NPT	Lt. Blue	3/8" NPT FEMALE THREADED CONNECTION
068	UNI 3/8 BSPT	Beige	3/8" BSPT FEMALE THREADED CONNECTION
069	UNI 1/2 NPT	Lt. Blue	1/2" NPT FEMALE THREADED CONNECTION
070	UNI 1/2 BSPT	Beige	1/2" BSPT FEMALE THREADED CONNECTION



Uni-Spray also carries a large line of threaded nozzles for every application. Materials ranging from PVC to stainless steel are available in many thread sizes.

PLEASE CALL TO DISCUSS A NOZZLE FOR YOUR SPECIFIC APPLICATION.

